Read the article and
watch related videos to
understand when the
first Memorial Day took
place and the numbers
since that celebration
took place.

HISTORY
https://www.pbs.org/nati

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY
5/25 5/26 5/27 5/28 5/29
Memorial Day Soybean Farmers Most-Visited Cities King County Recycles Mrs. Ramey Goes to
New York
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MEANING
https://www.pbs.org/nati

May Number Corner

May Number Corner

May Number Corner

Focus on Card #6
[Pause the video 0:11]
Focus Card #7

[Pause the video 0:45]
Write down or tell
someone you live
with...

Focus on Card #8
[Pause the video 0:53]
Write down or tell
someone you live
with...

Focus on Card #9
[Pause the video 1:02]
Write down or tell
someone you live
with...

May Number Corner

Focus on Card #10
[Pause the video 1:15]
Write down or tell
someone you live
with...

onal-memorial-day-
concert/memorial-
day/meaning/

OBSERVATION
https://www.pbs.org/nati

onal-memorial-day-
concert/memorial-
day/observation/

“I notice i “I notice ? “I notice ? “I notice ?
“| wonder i “| wonder ? “I wonder ? “I wonder ?
CHOOSE ONE CHOOSE ONE CHOOSE ONE CHOOSE ONE

*Dreambox lesson
*Coloring Page
*Math Game

*3 Act Task pt.1

*Dreambox lesson
*Coloring Page
*Math Game

*3 Act Task pt.1 or 2

*Dreambox lesson
*Coloring Page
*Math Game

*3 Act Task pt.1 or 2

*Dreambox lesson
*Coloring Page
*Math Game

*3 Act Task pt.1 or 2

TO FAMILY: We recommend that you complete as much as you are able and celebrate yourselves each week for challenging your

brain with mathematics. Be considerate to yourselves and reach out to your teacher for support. Your partnership has value with us.

HINTS: here are a few resources for you at home

Number Pieces
Fractions
Money Pieces
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3 Act Task — Donut Worry, Be Happy

Use the link below to read the letter from Krispy Kreme, then answer the questions for Part One.

st o DOUGHNUTS
o 2 ECOFrEE

Y MADE
§R§§1"TLHE MOVE

Letter from Krispy Kreme (United Kingdom)

Part ONE

1) Make an estimate for how many donuts are in this very large donut box. Use an addition strategy of your choice to
show why you think your estimate might be reasonable.

| think there are donuts in the box because there are layers of donuts in the box and each layer must

have _total donuts.


https://e2t2dwn1mz-flywheel.netdna-ssl.com/wp-content/uploads/2014/10/screen-shot-2014-10-07-at-3-56-54-pm.png

Part TWO

Click the link to reveal the size of the donut array, then use an addition strategy of your choice to show your thinking.
Can you use a strategy of your own to show your thinking in another way?

Donut Array
1) Now | know that there are layers of donuts in the box and each layer has _ donuts, which means that the
total number of Krispy Kreme donuts in the box is _ donuts.

Addition Strategy My Strategy



https://e2t2dwn1mz-flywheel.netdna-ssl.com/wp-content/uploads/2014/10/screen-shot-2014-10-07-at-8-59-11-pm.png

Name:

Date:

Handheld

767 | 567 | 68 | 965 | 468 | 262 | 460

861

967 | 264

268

568

860

564

463

360

863

861

762

60 | 169 | 467 | 846 | 926 | 286 | 446

596

256 | 326

6

596

76

165

568

64

63

861

61

868 1362|361 |39 | 68 | 869 | 569

869

862 | 61

169

868

846

467

769

267

561

365

862

968 | 467 | 161 | 356 | 863 | 468 | 132

568

464 | 962

865

163

736

562

765

360

63

569

761

965 | 467 | 860 | 486 | 462 | 54 [ 592

29

164 | 62

563

464

316

569

60

567

869

969

763

263 | 364 263 | 736 | 164 | 168 | 461

863

364 | 960

869

367

716

564

865

962

564

369

462

869|968 | 464 | 56 | 561 | 867 | 162

368

869 | 64

865

764

146

367

960

568

860

863

762

260 | 868 | 761 | 876 | 600 | 679 | 468

263

962 | 640

653

169

276

460

68

865

762

965

62

264 | 465 | 863 | 116 | 683 [ 684 | 161

765

964 | 698

614

765

476

167

565

869

568

363

861

769 [ 964 | 560 | 116 | 906 | 446 | 986

516

326 | 506

176

286

976

160

369

167

361

463

867

768 |1 160 | 363 | 756 | 156 | 486 | 146

446

826 | 736

576

276

496

567

764

462

762

765

161

69 | 969 | 364 | 206 | 836 | 638 | 346

396

316 | 896

256

946

286

69

369

960

965

63

864

64 | 862 | 567 [ 126 | 677 | 625 | 627

226

256 | 416

146

324

426

964

467

869

764

165

869

969 [ 563 | 764 | 86 | 986 | 615 | 796

776

896 | 327

296

806

86

762

65

967

764

568

261

764 |1 60 | 260 | 786 | 776 | 146 | 276

886

886 | 716

376

26

926

362

960

62

60

961

568

264 | 264 | 965 | 516 [ 936 | 136 | 26

956

446 | 806

896

456

246

964

268

361

163

867

760

869 |565| 65 | 946 | 36 | 576 | 576

756

286 | 396

76

796

876

767

263

169

69

760

462

768 [ 865 | 163 | 846 | 816 | 756 | 526

946

426 | 446

186

586

630

163

69

762

160

469

63

262 [ 960 765 | 46 | 446 | 716 | 816

156

691 | 786

659

826

261

261

862

468

260

869

963

764 [ 562 | 964 | 969 | 561 | 769 | 964

760

165 | 567

968

962

65

763

862

262

868

462

160

Key:

6 in the ones place

Gray

6 in the tens place

Blue

6 in the hundreds place

Black

Does not have a 6

Red

www.coloringsquared.com




Name: Date:
Mouse

861|371 |491 | 21 | 381351991 81 | 541|561 |671| 201|681 ]241| 231|501 91 | 431{ 501
201 1331|661 | 421 (901 | 91 | 241|701 691 (601|771 (201|931 | 71 | 231|631 761|271 | 891
451 | 831|851 (831|571 (731|941 |461| 791|761 (941 | 461|961 | 891|401 | 201|241 | 881 | 701
991 | 481 | 221 | 445 | 205 | 255 | 891 | 881 | 461 | 921 | 761 3 70 | 398 | 401 | 551 | 641 | 771 | 421
231 | 631 5 914 | 810 | 17 | 343 | 90 | 607 | 390 | 936 | 513 | 917 | 316 9 61 51 | 461 | 761
3311631259414 14 (505 ] 124 | 132 | 172 | 190 | 134 | 936 | 312 | 816 | 753 | 821 | 731 | 441 | 81
501 | 451 | 266 | 915 | 458 | 194 198 164 | 784 | 619 | 339 | 671 | 751 | 861 | 541
51 | 601 | 985 | 319 5 599 | 152 | 343 96 | 812 390 | 361 | 500 | 562 | 891
431 | 801 | 391 | 865 2 205 | 143 5 67 4 631 | 702 | 142 | 356 | 921
671 | 621 | 271 | 438 | 188 369 | 164 | 599 178 | 753 | 681 | 52 | 132 ] 949 | 701
891 | 771|591 | 369 | 133 6 166 3 182 | 599 | 501 9 177 | 445 | 771
861 | 581 | 721 | 438 | 175 | 182 174 103 173 | 704 | 831 | 704 | 162 | 972 | 701
5311901 | 981 | 484 | 187 | 750 | 369 | 604 8 6 789 | 279 | 159 | 445 | 661 | 398 | 157 | 455 | 721
751 1501|391 281|155 120 162 | 194 | 369 | 122 | 187 | 184 | 153 | 174 | 789 | 106 | 865 | 661 | 261
681|831 | 31 | 237|169 | 343 | 52 [ 884 | 108 | 698 | 390 | 306 | 173 | 173 | 180 | 826 | 491 | 921 | 491
361 1 881 | 874|142 | 102 | 190 | 104 | 198 | 139 | 158 | 154 | 124 | 178 | 154 | 203 | 651 | 671 | 441
501|701 621 | 52 [ 166 | 140 | 67 | 178 | 789 | 170 | 139 | 135 790 | 188 | 108 | 726 | 391 1 481
3811961 | 261|339 104|127 | 753 | 195 | 704 | 159 | 123 | 438 | 142 | 106 | 192 | 985 | 241 | 791 | 231
751 | 571 ]| 421 | 458 | 172 | 164 6 157 1 363 | 129 | 183 | 285 | 154 | 183 | 198 | 726 | 201 | 61 | 771
721|481 | 431|458 | 169|100 70 | 162 | 734 177 | 195 | 369 | 130 | 127 | 149 | 203 | 501 | 901 | 261
Key:

1 in the ones place Blue

1 in the tens place Tan

1 in the hundreds place Brown

Does not have a 1 Black

*Blank squares are white
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